20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

29

Team
JOSH FINNERTY-TROY HARRIS

ZACH NOLAN-MITCHELL DEAN

LANE CLARK-TALLIS MORRISON

BRYCEN WILLIAMSON-LANDON WILLIAMSON

DYLAN MCLAUGHLIN-ADAM SEAGLE

CALLOWAY ROBINSON-COOPER GAYNES

PEYTON DUNN-MICHAEL AVERY

BRETT BOSWELL-PHILIP SMYRL

AVERY HAMMOCK-JELLYBEAN FORD

LANDON HOWE-

BROOKS ANDERSON-MAX HEATON

COHEN SMITH-GABE THRIFT

ANNA KAY-TAYLOR MCMULLEN

ISAAC DEWSBURY-AIDAN LARSON

WILL HART-LOGAN FISHER

CHANCE WIGGINS-LIAM HARRISON

SAVANNAH GOODE-FISHER EDWARDS

LEVI SEAGRAVES-SCOOTER LIGON

WILL THOMAS-MICHAEL ARIENZO

MATTHEW GUNN-MATTHEW MASSEY

TANNER HADDEN-CALEB HUDSON

NOAH SIMMONS-MADISON YERKES

TREVOR GORMAN-MATT BRAULT

DYLAN AKINS-CHASE CAREY

COOPER BELL-JACKSON HALE

EMERY BURNETT-DRAKE AXOM

MARCUS PRINCE-JONATHAN SWINSBURG

LUKE MCGUFFIN-RYLAN GREEN

DAVID ACKERMAN-MACKENZIE SANDERS

HARRISON MCCALL-RILEY HENDRICKS

HUNTER RICHIE-NICK WATSON

SCHOOL

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

ERSKINE COLLEGE

ERSKINE COLLEGE

ERSKINE COLLEGE

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

ABAC

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA COLLEGE & STATE UNIV.

ERSKINE COLLEGE

USC-UNION

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

ERSKINE COLLEGE

EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY

KENNESAW STATE UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

ERSKINE COLLEGE

ERSKINE COLLEGE

LANDER UNIVERSITY

BREWTON-PARKER COLLEGE

KING OF THE HILL

College Series

LAKE SINCLAIR

October 22, 2023

Boat# Team# Fish
" 388 5/5
31 378 5/5
13 341 5/5
14 220 5/5
18 344 5/5
25 391 5/5
8 298 5/5
7 386 5/5
22 373 5/5
24 337 5/5
1 8 5/5
10 387 4/ 4
27 314 5/5
6 385 5/5
9 315 5/5
12 364 5/5
30 377 5/5
26 349 5/5
4 383 5/5
16 347 5/5
2 227 5/5
23 340 5/5
17 389 4/ 4
21 336 5/5
3 359 4/ 4
29 393 4/ 4
20 390 3/3
15 346 171
19 345
28 392
5 384

Wgt
15.17

13.88
13.74
13.39
13.36
12.32
11.38
10.71
10.29
9.45
9.25
8.90
8.66
8.39
7.57
7.35
6.90
6.77
6.67
6.56
6.39
6.38
6.27
6.07
5.61
5.06
4.23
1.09
0.00
0.00

0.00

Pnlty

B/F
6.13

3.67

Total
15.17

13.88

13.74

13.39

13.36

12.32

11.38

10.71

10.29

9.45

9.25

8.90

8.66

8.39

7.57

7.35

6.90

6.77

6.67

6.56

6.39

6.38

6.27

6.07

5.61

5.06

4.23

1.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
200.00

195.00

194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00

176.00

175.00

174.00

173.00

172.00

171.00

170.00

169.00

149.00

149.00

149.00



